LB E63C, LV E63C, LT E63C
Power TOPLED® with Lens
Enhanced Optical Power LED (ATON®)
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Vorläufige Daten für OS-PCN-2007-002-A/
Preliminary Data for OS-PCN-2007-002-A
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: weißes P-LCC-4 Gehäuse,

In order to ensure availability, single forward voltage groups will not be orderable (see page 5 for explanation).
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Partieller
Lichtfluss1) Seite 19
Partial Flux1) page 19
IF = 30 mA
EV [lux]
Lichtstrom2) Seite 19
Luminous Flux2) page 19
IF = 30 mA
ΦV [mlm]
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LB E63C-T2V1-35
LB E63C-U2V2-35
LB E63C-T2V2-35
blue 355 ... 900
560 ... 1120
355 ... 1120
370 (typ.)
490 (typ.)
430 (typ.)
Q65110A1852
Q65110A1973
Q65110A1974
LV E63C-ABCA-35-1
LV E63C-BBDA-35-1
LV E63C-ABDA-35-1
verde 1400 ... 3550
2240 ... 5600
1400 ... 5600
1450 (typ.)
2300 (typ.)
2050 (typ.)
Q65110A1874
Q65110A1875
Q65110A1985
LT E63C-BACB-35-1
LT E63C-CADB-35-1
LT E63C-BADB-35-1
true green 1800 ... 4500
2800 ... 7100
1800 ... 7100
1850 (typ.)